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Programme October 2013 to January 2014 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 11 October Fimo JG 
   

Friday 18 October Ben’s Questions & PM’s 1st Cloud & Jez’s Plank BM & PM & JG 

   
Friday 25 October The Great Polaris Cake-Off AA 

   
Friday 1 November Jinx’s Descriptions & PM’s 2nd Cloud, & Alex’s Bits Jx & PM & AA 

   

Saturday 2 November Fireworks Party PM 
 (estimated cost £5)  

   
Friday 8 November Ringing Bingham Church Bells PM 

   

Friday 15 November Wide Games – Hollygate JR & BM & AA 
   

Friday 22 November Dangerous Scenario BM 
   

Friday 29 November Debating / Secret Santa Names JR & Jx / PM 
   

Friday 6 December Game Design JR & Lk & LR 

   
Friday 13 December Making Christmas Decorations (may swap to 20th) TBC 

   
Friday 20 December Unit Christmas Meal (may swap to 13th) Jx 

 (estimated cost £5)  

   
Friday 27 December Family Escape PM 

   
Friday 3 January Yoga & Pilates Jx 

   
Friday 10 January Car Designing & Building JG & Jx 

   

Friday 17 January Car Building & Racing JG & Jx 
   

Friday 24 January Myths AA & others 
   

   

Fri 14 Feb to Sun 16 Feb Winter Barn Camp - Gindleford PM 
 

Ideas to be considered for next term: 
Astronomy / Meteor Shower (on a camp) (AA)     

Event / Task Camp (camp at John’s Lee, in small groups organise a two-hour activity/game/puzzle/etc. 

 
Remember: 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 
If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


